
KVRG REGIONAL RACE Sorted on Best Lap time

Grp4,EP,FP,GP,HP,GT3,GTL,LC,SM

Grp 3 Qualifying

Qualify

Heartland PkTopeka 2007 2.500 Miles

4/1/2007 08:45 Ata

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1 1
\2
1 3
14

PIC
1
2
1
]
2
3
4
5
6
7
2
8
1
1

Class

FP

FP

EP
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
EP
SM
GT3
HP

No.
7

80
6

41
54
05
20
03
61
08
47
30
03
1 1

Name

Eric Prill

Ronald H. Davis

Ckarlie Clark

Stephen Johnson

Mark Zwolle

Kyle Jones

Jim Wheeler

Brian PatnoJe

Scott Bellinger

Steve Pislora

James Slineheller

Jack Martin

Rick Taylor

Raymond Barker

HOMETOWN. ST
Topeka, Ks.

Auburn KS

Roelancl Park, Ks.

Lea wood KS

Millington, Tn.

Billings MO

Lenexa KS

Olalhe KS

Haysvill, Ks.

Lindstorg KS

Tecumsen KS

Hutcliinson KS

Topeka KS

Derby KS

REG

KS
Kan

KC
KC
MDS
OzMi
KC
KC
Wichila

SAL

Kan

Wicli

Kan

Wick

MEMB #

271975
45610
272532
354690
371874
49171
342639
192057
289086-01
172503
77429
286502
155248-01

Besl Tm

1:59.006
2:00.075
2:02.676
2:05.250
2=06.433
2:06.574
2:07.834
2:09.318
2:10.256
2-.10.336
2=11.952
2:13.280
2=14.874
2=33.738

1 1 1 I . tip

5
5
6
5

in
6
6
1
9
9
5
6
5
3

MAKE/MODEL
Lotus Super 7

MgB
Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

RX7
Miata

Miata - ]

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Rx-3
Ford Fiesta

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan
07-RS-83-S
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